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SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Engineering Building 101 528849 528888 40
002 Engineering Building 103 528889 528928 40
003 Engineering Building 201 528929 528972 44
004 Engineering Building 203 528973 529018 46
005 Engineering Building 301 529019 529058 40
006 Engineering Building 302 529059 529098 40
007 Engineering Building 303 529099 529140 42
008 Engineering Building 405 529141 529185 45
009 Engineering Building 502 529186 529228 43
010 Engineering Building 503 529229 529258 30
011 Engineering Building 602 529259 529290 32
012 Engineering Building 603 529291 529320 30
013 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building Gallery-1 529321 529392 72
014 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building Gallery-2 529393 529488 96
015 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 101 529489 529532 44
016 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 102 529533 529572 40
017 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 103 529573 529612 40
018 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 105 529613 529652 40
019 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 106 529653 529692 40
020 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 201 529693 529732 40
021 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 202 529733 529764 32
022 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 203 529765 529804 40
023 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 204 529805 529844 40
024 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 205 529845 529884 40
025 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 401 529885 529924 40
026 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 405 529925 529964 40
027 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 501 529965 530004 40
028 Cafeteria Building 202 530005 530044 40
029 Cafeteria Building 301 530045 530084 40
030 Cafeteria Building 401 530085 530124 40
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031 Cafeteria Building 501 530125 530164 40
032 Cafeteria Building 502 530165 530204 40
033 Cafeteria Building 503 530205 530244 40
034 Cafeteria Building 504 530245 530284 40
035 Mohua Bhaban 101 530285 530332 48
036 Mohua Bhaban 102 530333 530370 38
037 Mohua Bhaban 104 530371 530410 40
038 Mohua Bhaban 105 530411 530458 48
039 Mohua Bhaban 106 530459 530506 48

TOTAL 1658


